
Axle Mount Swath Roller 
Parts Manual

10'





Mandako Swath Roller      Table of Contents

Box 379 | 12159B Hwy 306 Plum Coulee, MB  R0G 1R0 
Toll-Free: 1-888-525-5892 
Telephone: (204) 829-3092 

Fax: (204) 829-7712 
Email: parts@mandako.com / info@mandako.com 

http://www.mandako.com/partsmanuals
Swath Roller

Parts Overview................................................................................................1
Winch Side Assembly......................................................................................2
Side Assembly.................................................................................................3
Winch Mount Assembly..................................................................................4
Spring Bracket Assembly.................................................................................5
Drum Assembly...............................................................................................6
Drum And Frame Assembly............................................................................7
Mounting U-bolts and Brackets.......................................................................8



A

Mandako Swath Roller___________________________________Swath Roller Parts Overview

Mandako Agri Marketing (2010) Ltd. Page 1



Mandako Swath Roller______________________________Swath Roller: Winch Side Assembly

Mandako Agri Marketing (2010) Ltd. Page 2

4

8

5

7

9

11

10

12

131415

1

2

3

6

Item # Part # Description
1 R0130420 Bolt: 3/8" x 2"
2 PR104001 Inner Arm Pin
3 R0430104 Nut, Lock: 3/8"
4 WC101001 Swath Roller Tower
5 R0130640 Bolt: 1/2" x 4"

6a HS010000 Mechanical Winch(shown)
6b HS020000 Electrical Winch(not shown)
7 R0410106 Nut, Lock: 1/2"
8 AC101005 Swath Roller Winch Mount Assembly
9 AC101006 Swath Roller Pulley Assembly

10 R0430105 Lock Nut: .4375-14
11 R0510105 Washer, Flat: 7/16"
12 R0236230 U-Bolt: 3" x 2" x 3"(1/2")
13 WC101003 Swath Roller Outer Arm
14 R0110635 Bolt: 1/2" x 3-1/2"
15 WC101002 Swath Roller Inner Arm



Mandako Swath Roller___________________________________Swath Roller: Side Assembly

Mandako Agri Marketing (2010) Ltd. Page 3

2

4

14

5

87 9

1012 1113

1

3

6

Item # Part # Description

1 R0130420 Bolt: 3/8" x 2"

2 PR104001 Inner Arm Pin

3 WC101001 Swath Roller Tower

4 R0430104 Nut, Lock: 3/8"

5 AC101007 Swath Roller Spring Bracket Assembly

6 R0130640 Bolt: 1/2" x 4"

7 R0430105 Lock Nut: .4375-14

8 R0510105 Washer, Flat: 7/16"

9 R0236230 U-Bolt: 3" x 2" x 3"(1/2")

10 WC101003 Swath Roller Outer Arm

11 AC101006 Swath Roller Pulley Assembly

12 R0110635 Bolt: 1/2" x 3-1/2"

13 R0410106 Nut, Lock: 1/2"

14 WC101002 Swath Roller Inner Arm



Mandako Swath Roller____________________________Swath Roller: Winch Mount Assembly

Mandako Agri Marketing (2010) Ltd. Page 4

432 7 85 6

9

1

Item # Part # Description

1 R0410108 Nut, Lock: 5/8"

2 R0510108 Washer, Flat: 5/8"

3 PP034013 Spring Wahser

4 R9911001-01 Spring Bushing(also replaces steel springs)

5 Inquire Swath Roller Winch Mount Spring Bracket

6 R0130420 Bolt: 3/8" x 2"

7 Inquire Cable Roller with Nylon Insert

8 R0430104 Nut, Lock: 3/8"

9 WC101011 Spring Bolt



Mandako Swath Roller___________________________Swath Roller: Spring Bracket Assembly

Mandako Agri Marketing (2010) Ltd. Page 5

2 3 54

6

1

Item # Part # Description

1 R0410108 Nut, Lock: 5/8"

2 R0510108 Washer, Flat: 5/8"

3 PP034013 Spring Wahser

4 R9911001 Spring Bushing(also replaces steel springs)

5 WC101009 Spring Bracket

6 WC101011 Spring Bolt



Mandako Swath Roller___________________________________Swath Roller Drum Assembly

Mandako Agri Marketing (2010) Ltd. Page 6

2

3

5

1

4

6

Item # Part # Description 
1 SD432002 Swath Roller Drum(1 piece-requires 2 for full drum) 
2 WC101007 Swath Roller Drum Axle 
3 WC101006 Drum Mount 
4 N/A Sq Bolt: 5/16" x 3/4" 
5 R0610003 Lock Washer: 5/16" 
6 R0110310 Bolt, , Grade 5: 5/16" x 1" 

- 10'



Mandako Swath Roller_________________________Swath Roller: Drum and Frame Assembly

Mandako Agri Marketing (2010) Ltd. Page 7

764 5

1 2

3

Item # Part # Description

1 PT221003 Swath Roller Cross Member

2 AC101001 Swath Roller Drum Assembly

3 R0110635 Bolt, Grade 5: 1/2" x 3-1/2"

4 WC101004 Swath Roller Drum Arm

5 R0110615 Bolt, Grade 5: 1/2" x 1-1/2"

6 R1100005 Bearing, 2-Bolt: 1" Bore

7 R0430106 Nut, Lock Grade 8: 1/2"



Mandako Swath Roller_________________________________Mounting U-Bolts and Brackets

Mandako Agri Marketing (2010) Ltd. Page 8

For mounting U-bolts and brackets please inquire.


	AC001001(Coulter assembly)
	AC001017(6'Harrow2Row)
	AC001018(6'Harrow3Row)
	AC001019(8'Harrow2Row)
	AC001020(8'Harrow3Row)
	AC001506(10 Bolt Axle Assembly)
	AC001507(6 Bolt Axle Assembly)
	AC001526(Depth Control)
	AC001551-52(6' Tool Bar)
	AC001553-54(8' Tool Bar)
	AC001559(4 Rolling Basket Assembly)
	AC001561(6' Rolling Basket Assembly)
	AC001563(8' Rolling Basket Assembly)
	AC001565(8 Bolt Axle Assembly)
	AC001566-69(Shank and Body Options)
	AC001570-73(10'Tool Bar Mounting)
	AM001527(16'Euro Right Wing)
	AM001528(16' Euro Left Wing)
	AM001558(40'Right Inner Wing)
	AM001559(40' Left Inner Wing)
	AM001560(40'Right Outer Wing)
	AM001561(40'Left Outer Wing)
	AM001567(40'Right Main Frame)
	AM001568(40'Left Main Frame)
	AM001574(40' Hitch)
	AM001575(28' and Smaller Hitch)
	AM001601(16' Euro Frame)
	Hazard Lights - 40'
	Hitch - 40' Hydraulics
	Rocker Axle Spindles and Arms(Options)
	Rolling Basket Bearing Assemblies(Obsolete)
	Rolling basket series 30(Bearing Assembly)
	Rolling Baskets - 40' Hydraulics
	T1630 Complete(Euro Overview)
	Tool Bar Angle Marker
	Tool Bars - Front - 40' Hydraulics
	Tool Bars - Rear - 40' Hydraulics
	Wheels - 40' Lift Hydraulics
	Wings - 40' Lift Hydraulics
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



